

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6955/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 01/05/2007 in CRLA
No.345/1999, of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

NEMA MAHTO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing
O.T.,bail and office report)

WITH Crl.M.P. No.1419/2012 In SLP(Crl) NO. 7274 of 2011

((With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and bail
report))

office

With Crl.M.P. No. 1421/2012 In SLP(Crl) NO. 7275 of 2011

((With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and bail office
report))

Date: 20/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aabhas Parimal,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Som Nath Pradhan,Adv.

Ms. Anagha S.Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Ramraghvendra, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the
learned counsel for the respondents, the matters
are adjourned for two weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)

SR.P.A

(VINOD KULVI)

COURT MASTER