

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 573/2012

NEMA MAHTO

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.
WITH
Crl.A. No. 574/2012
(With Crl.A. No. 575/2012
(With

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Aabhas Parimal, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Aabhas Parimal, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amrendra Kr. Choubey, Adv.
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Waquas, Adv.
Mr. Tapeshe Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Original record is awaited from the High Court.

List again on 11.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.09.13
13:03:58 IST
Reason: